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Spantang

Omschrijving

Spantang voor luchtslijper
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

2111608

CA3
8718242197397
84623999

TCE Onderdelen

ATA

Diameter spantang

Spantangtype

1140028
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3mm

CA

18-04-2024


https://www.huvema.nl/nl/spantang-21111608

Product afbeeldingen
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